
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L

CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T

ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H

SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9

M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C

C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L

CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T

ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H

SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9

M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C

C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L

CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T

ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H

SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9

M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C

C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L

CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T

ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H

SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9

M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C

C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

LIM
ITE
D
C
C0
CS
1
8
8
9
M/
s.
SK
H
SH
EE
T
ME
TA
L
CO
MP
ON
EN
TS

PR
IVA
TE

COP Certificate No. C C 0 C S 1 8 8 9 Date : 29
th

 Sep. 2023

Cert Dwg Total

1 0 01 pgs

CERTIFICATE FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

   (For compliance to AIS - 037) Non- Transferable

1 Customer’s Name M/s. SKH SHEET METAL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

2 Customer’s Address

K-4, SIPCOT Industrial Park, Village-Mambakkam, Tk.-Sriperumbudur,

Dist.-Kanchipuram, Tamilnadu, Pin-602105, India

3

Manufacturer of &

Name/address of the Manufacturer

Metallic Fuel Tank & M/s. SKH SHEET METAL COMPONENTS PRIVATE

LIMITED, K-4, SIPCOT Industrial Park, Village-Mambakkam, Tk.-

Sriperumbudur, Dist.-Kanchipuram, Tamilnadu, Pin-602105, India

Meets all the test requirements as per AIS-095:2007 with its Amend. No.1, 2014 as well as the requirements of Conformity of

Production (COP) in accordance with Automotive Industry Standard AIS-037 with its Amend. No. 10.

Valid Until:

* May change subjected to any further amendement in AIS

: 037

30.09.2025

Reference test report number CT0CS1888 dated 29.09.2023

TAC/Ext. TAC/ Ext. T.R. Reference CM2575 Dated 22.10.2021/CT1CR2409 Dated 28.12.2022

Previous COP Certificate number NA

ICAT Reference CCCSSMCSJCTL169254 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

SHABU PHILIP PRITAM SINGH SAWARIYA SAURABH DALELA Page 1 of

Deputy Manager Senior Manager Director-ICAT 1

CC0CS188929thSep.2023M/s.SKHSHEETMETALCOMPONENTSPRIVATELIMITEDCC CC0CS188929thSep.2023M/s.SKHSHEETMETALCOMPONENTSPRIVATELIMITEDC
CC0CS188929thSep.2023M/s.SKHSHEETMETALCOMPONENTSPRIVATELIMITEDCC0C

C C0CS1 8 8 9


